Y
%

‘l’

¥
L

Steeton 1st XI

184 for 8 (45.0 overs)
2 Hours, 57 Minutes.

Steeton 1st XI

Batsman Runs Balls
B Hilliard cACuff bYAl 7 29
CS Walton ¢ A Cuff b M Ali 10 15
JP Akrigg candb A Stothart 32 73
AR Luxton cMAIli b S Marshall 6 27
C Baines+ b M Ali 64 67
A Foulds b N Jamal 35 42
JN Best* b N Jamal 1 3
DE Bennett ¢ A Cuff b M Ali 1 2
J Emmott not out 11 10
SJ Pearson not out 5 2
RJ Suri

Extras 1b 4lb 7w Onb Open 12
Provisional Score For Innings 184
Penalties awarded following Innings 0

Total 184 for 8
Bowler OM R W Wdd Nb Sir
N Jamal 90 2 41 2 2(2) 0(0) 28.00
M Ali 90 0 58 3 0(0) 0(0) 18.00
Y Ali 90 0 29 1 5(5) 0(0) 59.00
S Marshall 90 3 20 1 0(0) 0(0) 54.00
AStothart 9.0 1 31 1 0(0) 0(0) 54.00
Batsman Fall of Wicket Partnership Batsmen
CS Walton 1-12 12

B Hilliard 2-27 15

AR Luxton 3-47 20

JP Akrigg 4-91 44

C Baines 5-142 51

JN Best 6-145 3

DE Bennett 7-146 1

A Foulds 8-176 30

Thackley 1st XI

Waddilove Cup Steeton 1st Xl v Thackley 1st XI

Sunday, June 09 2013 (14:00) at

Thackley 1st XI Won By 8 wickets

Steeton 1st XI won toss and decided to bat

Thackley 1st XI

185 for 2 (28.4 overs)

1 Hour, 48 Minutes.

Mins 4s
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Econ
4.56
6.44
3.22
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3.44
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Sir
24.14
66.67
43.84
22.22
95.52
83.33
33.33
50.00

110.00
250.00

Over

CS Walton (10) B Hilliard (0) 5.3

B Hilliard (7) JP Akrigg (5)  10.1
AR Luxton (6) JP Akrigg (11) 19.1

JP Akrigg (16) C Baines (25) 28.5

C Baines (39) A Foulds (11)  39.5

JN Best (1) A Foulds (2)

40.5

DE Bennett (1) A Foulds (0)  41.1

A Foulds (22) J Emmott (8)  44.3
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Batsman
M Khan

C Luxton
Y Ali

P Naylor
C Smith

M Ali

A Cuff+

N Jamal

D Skillicorn*
S Marshall
A Stothart

Extras

not out

c C Baines b RJ Suri

Ibw

not out

b RJ Suri

2b 10lb 2w 7nb Open

Provisional Score For Innings

Penalties awarded following Innings

Total

Bowler

RJ Suri

J Emmott
AR Luxton
SJ Pearson
DE Bennett
JN Best

o M
64 0
50 1
50 0
50 1
30 0
40 0

47

27
32
27
23
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Wd
1(1)
0(0)
0(0)
1(1)
0(0)
0(0)

Runs
83

6

64
11

21
185
0
185

Nb
2(2)
0(0)
1(1)
2(2
1(1
1(1)

)
)

Balls
85
16
65
13

for 2

Sir
21.50
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Batsman Fall of Wicket Partnership Batsmen

C Luxton
Y Ali

117

2-142

Match Report

Weather: Sunny Pitch: Hard

Mins

19
71
17

Econ
7.05
3.40
5.40
6.40
9.00
5.75

4s
17

13

6s

o O o o

17 C Luxton (6) M Khan (10)

125 Y Ali (64) M Khan (50)
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Sir
97.65
37.50
98.46
84.62

Over

4.6

243
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